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1 LHERITIER Philippe LUGDU M.G.C. M 24 20 22 21 22 24 24 24 26 207 23,00

2 VALOIS Clément LUGDU M.G.C. M 25 20 23 27 23 26 26 24 26 220 24,44

3 MANGIER Grégoire M.C. CENTRE M 26 22 26 25 25 26 24 29 24 227 25,22

4 FOURNIER Nicolas M.G.C. RHODANIEN M 29 28 24 22 24 28 23 24 30 232 25,78

5 PELLETIER Alexandre LUGDU M.G.C. M 28 24 25 27 27 25 27 26 28 237 26,33

6 BOURCIER Damien M.G.C.LOUP PENDU M 24 23 25 25 35 27 26 31 23 239 26,56

7 VALLIN Rémy LUGDU M.G.C. M 24 27 26 23 27 27 31 29 26 240 26,67

8 a.b. RAYNAL Gilles U.S.TORREILLES M.G. SM1 27 20 26 25 30 30 30 28 27 243 27,00

9 a.b. GAUTHIER Jean-Marie M.S.C.MULHOUSE SM1 33 24 24 22 28 26 28 26 32 243 27,00

10 CRAVEDI Guillaume M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX JM 28 28 27 26 26 29 26 30 27 247 27,44

11 ACHIN Michel U.S.TORREILLES M.G. SM2 28 24 33 29 20 30 25 29 30 248 27,56

12 THIBAULT Guy M.G.C. RHODANIEN SM2 23 27 26 27 31 35 28 27 26 250 27,78

13 QUENEAU Valérie C.G.M. DIJON D 25 28 28 33 31 29 28 26 30 258 28,67

14 BONNET Marc M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX SM2 28 26 23 30 31 32 30 29 31 260 28,89

15 TEDESCHI Axel M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX JM 28 33 28 29 30 32 29 28 26 263 29,22

16 a.b. SANCHEZ Joseph U.S.TORREILLES M.G. SM1 24 32 31 28 32 32 29 30 28 266 29,56

17 a.b. GONTHIER Jean-Pierre BEARN C.G.P. SM1 27 32 24 31 30 28 28 32 34 266 29,56

18 FOURNIER Coralie M.G.C. RHODANIEN D 34 29 30 28 28 27 34 31 35 276 30,67

19 RAYNAL Katia U.S.TORREILLES M.G. D 37 37 26 30 35 28 31 36 25 285 31,67

20 GAUTHIER Audrey M.S.C.MULHOUSE JF 33 31 26 29 39 31 37 31 29 286 31,78

21 DELAVIGNE René M.G.C.HOUSSAY SM2 35 30 33 30 29 38 31 31 32 289 32,11

22 COLLIARD Pierrick M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX JM 34 31 41 23 25 35 41 30 35 295 32,78

23 LACK Bénédicte C.G.M. DIJON D 34 30 34 34 38 36 31 35 33 305 33,89

24 ZIANI Amine M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX ScM 37 36 36 32 37 38 36 40 27 319 35,44

25 PASQUIER Yannick C.G.M. DIJON M 30 29 29 29 34 26 26 203 29,00
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26 CHATELIER Didier M.G.C. RHODANIEN SM1 33 27 30 35 26 29 31 211 30,14

27 LACK Patrice C.G.M. DIJON SM1 41 31 30 24 36 30 31 223 31,86

28 GARCIA Lucien BEARN C.G.P. SM2 31 30 38 25 34 29 41 228 32,57

29 BEAURY Dominique M.G.C.HOUSSAY M 31 36 32 37 31 32 30 229 32,71

30 BOURJADE Georges M.C.CHARMEY SM1 42 30 36 36 31 37 27 239 34,14

31 FOURNIER Alexandre M.G.C. RHODANIEN M 33 34 42 38 28 35 34 244 34,86

32 FRANCAUX Yvon M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX SM2 30 33 37 31 38 42 41 252 36,00

33 GAUTHIER Kévin C.G.M. DIJON ScM 34 37 41 35 36 31 40 254 36,29

34 DOUSSE-PLANTE Claude BEARN C.G.P. SM2 37 42 43 39 29 31 33 254 36,29

35 BRO Carl M.G.C. RHODANIEN M 39 36 31 41 39 39 33 258 36,86

36 HAZEBROUCK Vincent M.G.C. RHODANIEN M 44 44 37 33 37 33 34 262 37,43

37 VAESSEN Frédéric M.G. SAMAURITAIN M 39 35 32 45 31 48 32 262 37,43

38 DELAVIGNE Pierrette M.G.C.HOUSSAY SD2 36 33 42 49 36 32 45 273 39,00

39 FRANCAUX Nicole M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX SD2 30 48 43 43 41 36 32 273 39,00

40 POIRIER Edwige M.G.C.HOUSSAY D 35 36 35 36 44 47 46 279 39,86

41 THOLIN Florian M.G.C. RHODANIEN JM 36 51 42 31 48 35 38 281 40,14

42 AVIGNON Dominique M.G.C.HOUSSAY SD2 59 39 44 42 41 42 54 321 45,86

43 MALDANT Nicolas LUGDU M.G.C. M 64 51 51 46 53 48 46 359 51,29
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1 CRAVEDI Guillaume M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX JM 28 28 27 26 26 29 26 30 27 247 27,44

2 TEDESCHI Axel M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX JM 28 33 28 29 30 32 29 28 26 263 29,22

3 COLLIARD Pierrick M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX JM 34 31 41 23 25 35 41 30 35 295 32,78

4 ZIANI Amine M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX ScM 37 36 36 32 37 38 36 40 27 319 35,44

5 GAUTHIER Kévin C.G.M. DIJON ScM 34 37 41 35 36 31 40 254 36,29

6 THOLIN Florian M.G.C. RHODANIEN JM 36 51 42 31 48 35 38 281 40,14
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1 LHERITIER Philippe LUGDU M.G.C. M 24 20 22 21 22 24 24 24 26 207 23,00

2 VALOIS Clément LUGDU M.G.C. M 25 20 23 27 23 26 26 24 26 220 24,44

3 MANGIER Grégoire M.C. CENTRE M 26 22 26 25 25 26 24 29 24 227 25,22

4 FOURNIER Nicolas M.G.C. RHODANIEN M 29 28 24 22 24 28 23 24 30 232 25,78

5 PELLETIER Alexandre LUGDU M.G.C. M 28 24 25 27 27 25 27 26 28 237 26,33

6 BOURCIER Damien M.G.C.LOUP PENDU M 24 23 25 25 35 27 26 31 23 239 26,56

7 VALLIN Rémy LUGDU M.G.C. M 24 27 26 23 27 27 31 29 26 240 26,67

8 PASQUIER Yannick C.G.M. DIJON M 30 29 29 29 34 26 26 203 29,00

9 BEAURY Dominique M.G.C.HOUSSAY M 31 36 32 37 31 32 30 229 32,71

10 FOURNIER Alexandre M.G.C. RHODANIEN M 33 34 42 38 28 35 34 244 34,86

11 BRO Carl M.G.C. RHODANIEN M 39 36 31 41 39 39 33 258 36,86

12 HAZEBROUCK Vincent M.G.C. RHODANIEN M 44 44 37 33 37 33 34 262 37,43

13 VAESSEN Frédéric M.G. SAMAURITAIN M 39 35 32 45 31 48 32 262 37,43

14 MALDANT Nicolas LUGDU M.G.C. M 64 51 51 46 53 48 46 359 51,29
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1 a.b. RAYNAL Gilles U.S.TORREILLES M.G. SM1 27 20 26 25 30 30 30 28 27 243 27,00

2 a.b. GAUTHIER Jean-Marie M.S.C.MULHOUSE SM1 33 24 24 22 28 26 28 26 32 243 27,00

3 a.b. SANCHEZ Joseph U.S.TORREILLES M.G. SM1 24 32 31 28 32 32 29 30 28 266 29,56

4 a.b. GONTHIER Jean-Pierre BEARN C.G.P. SM1 27 32 24 31 30 28 28 32 34 266 29,56

5 CHATELIER Didier M.G.C. RHODANIEN SM1 33 27 30 35 26 29 31 211 30,14

6 LACK Patrice C.G.M. DIJON SM1 41 31 30 24 36 30 31 223 31,86

7 BOURJADE Georges M.C.CHARMEY SM1 42 30 36 36 31 37 27 239 34,14
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1 ACHIN Michel U.S.TORREILLES M.G. SM2 28 24 33 29 20 30 25 29 30 248 27,56

2 THIBAULT Guy M.G.C. RHODANIEN SM2 23 27 26 27 31 35 28 27 26 250 27,78

3 BONNET Marc M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX SM2 28 26 23 30 31 32 30 29 31 260 28,89

4 DELAVIGNE René M.G.C.HOUSSAY SM2 35 30 33 30 29 38 31 31 32 289 32,11

5 GARCIA Lucien BEARN C.G.P. SM2 31 30 38 25 34 29 41 228 32,57

6 FRANCAUX Yvon M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX SM2 30 33 37 31 38 42 41 252 36,00

7 DOUSSE-PLANTE Claude BEARN C.G.P. SM2 37 42 43 39 29 31 33 254 36,29
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1 QUENEAU Valérie C.G.M. DIJON D 25 28 28 33 31 29 28 26 30 258 28,67

2 FOURNIER Coralie M.G.C. RHODANIEN D 34 29 30 28 28 27 34 31 35 276 30,67

3 RAYNAL Katia U.S.TORREILLES M.G. D 37 37 26 30 35 28 31 36 25 285 31,67

4 GAUTHIER Audrey M.S.C.MULHOUSE JF 33 31 26 29 39 31 37 31 29 286 31,78

5 LACK Bénédicte C.G.M. DIJON D 34 30 34 34 38 36 31 35 33 305 33,89

6 DELAVIGNE Pierrette M.G.C.HOUSSAY SD2 36 33 42 49 36 32 45 273 39,00

7 FRANCAUX Nicole M.G.P.L.P.RILLEUX SD2 30 48 43 43 41 36 32 273 39,00

8 POIRIER Edwige M.G.C.HOUSSAY D 35 36 35 36 44 47 46 279 39,86
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1 LUGDU1 VALOIS Clément 170
LUGDU1 LHERITIER Philippe 157
LUGDU1 PELLETIER Alexandre 27
LUGDU1 VALLIN Rémy 154 508

2 RILLEUX1 COLLIARD Pierrick 0
RILLEUX1 CRAVEDI Guillaume 190
RILLEUX1 BOURCIER Damien 185
RILLEUX1 BONNET Marc 200 575

3 USTMG1 RAYNAL Katia 0
USTMG1 SANCHEZ Joseph 208
USTMG1 ACHIN Michel 189
USTMG1 RAYNAL Gilles 188 585

4 RODH1 FOURNIER Nicolas 178
RODH1 FOURNIER Coralie 0
RODH1 CHATELIER Didier 211
RODH1 THIBAULT Guy 197 586

5 CGMD1 LACK Patrice 223
CGMD1 LACK Bénédicte 0
CGMD1 QUENEAU Valérie 202
CGMD1 PASQUIER Yannick 203 628

6 BEARN1 GONTHIER Jean-Pierre 200
BEARN1 GARCIA Lucien 228
BEARN1 DOUSSE-PLANTE Claude 254
 ZZ 0 682



35èmes CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE35èmes CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE
TORREILLES 2010TORREILLES 2010

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES

Class. Equipe NOM TOTAL JOUEUR TOTAL EQUIPE

7 RILLEUX2 ZIANI Amine 158
RILLEUX2 TEDESCHI Axel 209
RILLEUX2 FRANCAUX Yvon 252
RILLEUX2 FRANCAUX Nicole 106 725

8 SPAY1 POIRIER Edwige 279
SPAY1 AVIGNON Dominique 0
SPAY1 DELAVIGNE René 226
SPAY1 BEAURY Dominique 229 734

9 RODH2 THOLIN Florian 281
RODH2 HAZEBROUCK Vincent 0
RODH2 BRO Carl 258
RODH2 FOURNIER Alexandre 244 783
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